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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

8BC-BRP---- Sabina Gold & Silver Corporation Response 

Ransom, Loretta (EC) <loretta.ransom@canada.ca> Fri, Feb 2, 2018 at 1:14 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)" <georgina.williston@canada.ca>, "Bernard-
Lacaille, Gabriel (EC)" <gabriel.bernard-lacaille@canada.ca>, "Wilson2, Anne (EC)" <anne.wilson2@canada.ca>, "D'Aguiar,
Mark (Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca)" <Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Watkinson, Laura" <Laura.Watkinson@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>, "srproject@kitia.ca" <srproject@kitia.ca>, "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-
eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>

Good a�ernoon Richard,

 

Environment and Climate Change Canada has reviewed the applicant’s responses to our comments and do not have any
further comments or recommenda�ons.

 

Thank you,

 

Lore�a

 

 

Loretta Ransom

 

Senior Environmental Assessment Coordinator

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada

loretta.ransom@canada.ca / Tel : 867-669-4744

 

Coordonnatrice principale d'évaluation environnementale

Environnement et Changement Climatique Canada / Gouvernement Canada

loretta.ransom@canada.ca / Tél : 867-669-4744
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From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca]  
Sent: January 29, 2018 4:51 PM 
To: D'Aguiar, Mark (Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca); Watkinson, Laura; srproject@kitia.ca; Ransom, Loretta (EC) 
Cc: Licensing Department 
Subject: 8BC-BRP---- Sabina Gold & Silver Corporation Response

[Quoted text hidden]
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